
Thammasat University Summer School Programme
September 13 September 14 September 15 September 16 September 17 September 18 September 19 September 20 September 21

First Day Second Day Third Day Fourth Day Fifth Day Sixth Day Seventh Day Eight Day Ninth Day

Sat Sun Mon/Holiday Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat Sun

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00 Orientation on Kyoto Tour

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30 End Break

14:45 Housekeeping on Required Documents

15:00 Break Break

15:15 Orientation on Study Tour 

15:30 End

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30 End

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00 End End End Farewell Dinner End

Faculty of Law and Faculty of Economics Building: No. 5 of http://www.kyoto-u.ac.jp/en/access/campus/main.htm

Venue Mizuho Hall Mizuho Hall Mizuho Hall Mizuho Hall Lecture Room 311 Mizuho Hall
時間 13：00～19：00 8：30～14：00 8：30～16：00 8：30～16：00 終日 8：30～16：00

"The Introduction to the
Southeast Asian Political Economy

in the era of Asia-Pacific"
Okamoto-sensei

Place: B1F Mizuho Hall

Lunch

"Japan and Southeast
Asia/ASEAN with Emphasis on

Thailand"
Charnvit-sensei

Place: B1F Mizuho Hall

Arrival and Transfer from the
airport to the accomodations and

then to Kyoto University

(orientation of TAs at
13:30)

Orientation, Kyoto University
Tour (Main Library, Clock Tower,

University Museum)
Place: B1F Mizuho Hall (Faculty
of Law and Faculty of Economics

East Building)

"The History and Culture of
Kyoto"

Niels van Steenpaal-sensei
Place: B1F Mizuho Hall

Lunch

Visiting Cultural Sites [Yasaka
Shrine～Kiyomizu Temple with

GSE students]
(c/o Imai-san)

"Evolutionary Dynamics of
Business Groups in Japan: An

International Perspective"
Hikino-sensei

Place: B1F Mizuho Hall

Lunch

Field Trip to Nishijin and Kyocera
(c/o Souksavanh-sensei)

"Technological Change in Global
Business History"

Donze-sensei
Place: Room 311 (Faculty of Law
and Faculty of Economics East

Building)

Lunch

"TEPCO and Business Ethics"
Tokumaru-sensei
Place: Room 311

"Japanese industries:
Competitiveness and its historical

roots"
Kurosawa-sensei

Place: B1F Mizuho Hall

"An Examination of Modern Energy
Use: Presentism as an Embedded

Temporal Characteristic of
Modernity"
Lambino

Place: Room 311

"Indochina in Transition:
Reforms, Development and

Changes"
Souksavanh-sensei

Place: B1F Mizuho Hall

Lunch

"Food Security Politics and
Aternative Agri-Food Initiatives

in Japan"
Hisano-sensei

Place: B1F Mizuho Hall

Ozaki Farm (c/o Hiraga-
san)

Organic Farming

Free Time and Transfer
to Airport

Presentation of Certificate of
Completion

Dean Iwamoto

Debriefing


