Thammasat University Summer School Programme

	September 13	September 14	September 15	September 16	September 17	September 18	September 19	September 20	September 21
	First Day	Second Day	Third Day	Fourth Day	Fifth Day	Sixth Day	Seventh Day	Eight Day	Ninth Day
	Sat	Sun	Mon/Holiday	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat	Sun
10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45 11:00 11:15 11:30 11:45	Arrival and Transfer from the airport to the accomodations and then to Kyoto University (orientation of TAs at 13:30)	"The History and Culture of Kyoto" Niels van Steenpaal-sensei Place: B1F Mizuho Hall	"The Introduction to the Southeast Asian Political Economy in the era of Asia-Pacific" Okamoto-sensei Place: B1F Mizuho Hall	"Evolutionary Dynamics of Business Groups in Japan: An International Perspective" Hikino-sensei Place: B1F Mizuho Hall		"Technological Change in Global Business History" Donze-sensei Place: Room 311 (Faculty of Law and Faculty of Economics East Building)	"Indochina in Transition: Reforms, Development and Changes" Souksavanh-sensei Place: B1F Mizuho Hall		
12:00		Orientation on Kyoto Tour							
12:15 12:30 12:45		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch		
13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45		Visiting Cultural Sites [Yasaka Shrine∼Kiyomizu Temple with GSE students] (c/o Imai−san)	"Japan and Southeast Asia/ASEAN with Emphasis on Thailand" Charnvit-sensei Place: B1F Mizuho Hall End	"Japanese industries: Competitiveness and its historical roots" Kurosawa-sensei Place: B1F Mizuho Hall	Field Trip to Nishijin and Kyocera (c/o Souksavanh-sensei)	"TEPCO and Business Ethics" Tokumaru-sensei Place: Room 311 Break Housekeeping on Required Documents	"Food Security Politics and Aternative Agri-Food Initiatives in Japan" Hisano-sensei Place: B1F Mizuho Hall	Ozaki Farm (c/o Hiraga- san) Organic Farming	Free Time and Transfer to Airport
15:00 15:15 15:30 15:45 16:00 16:15 16:30	Orientation, Kyoto University Tour (Main Library, Clock Tower, University Museum) Place: B1F Mizuho Hall (Faculty of Law and Faculty of Economics East Building)			Break Orientation on Study Tour End		"An Examination of Modern Energy Use: Presentism as an Embedded Temporal Characteristic of Modernity" Lambino Place: Room 311	Break Debriefing Presentation of Certificate of		
16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30 17:45							Completion Dean Iwamoto		
18:00	End	End			End		Farewell Dinner	End	

Faculty of Law and Faculty of Economics Building: No. 5 of http://www.kyoto-u.ac.jp/en/access/campus/main.htm

Venue	Mizuho Hall	Mizuho Hall	Mizuho Hall	Mizuho Hall	Lecture Room 311	Mizuho Hall	
時間	13:00~19:00	8:30~14:00	8:30~16:00	8:30~16:00	終日	8:30~16:00	